
Salmon Creek
Boys Flag Football
Game Schedule

Date Day Time School Address
September 12 Tuesday 3:15pm PRACTICE
September 13 Wednesday 4:15pm Hillcrest

jamboree
725 Bloomfield Rd, Sebastopol, CA 95472

September 14 Thursday 1:15pm PRACTICE
September 18 Monday 5:15pm Windsor MS 9500 Brooks Rd S, Windsor, CA 95492
September 19 Tuesday 3:15pm PRACTICE
September 21 Thursday 4:15pm Salmon Creek
September 25 Monday 3:15pm PRACTICE
September 27 Wednesday 5:15pm Hillcrest 725 Bloomfield Rd, Sebastopol, CA 95472
September 28 Thursday 1:15pm PRACTICE
October 2 Monday 3:15p PRACTICE
October 5 Thursday 1:15pm PRACTICE
October 6 Friday 4:15pm Salmon Creek
October 9 Monday 3:15p PRACTICE
October 12 Thursday 1:15pm PRACTICE
October 13 Friday 5:15pm Geyserville MS  1300 Moody Ln, Geyserville, CA 95441
October 16 Monday 3:15p PRACTICE
October 17 Tuesday 4:15pm Salmon Creek
October 19 Thursday 1:15pm PRACTICE
October 20 Friday 4:15pm Salmon Creek




